Sudwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TC Kleusheim (5045558)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Zum Alten Heck, 57462 Olpe , Biggesee
s.schroeder.olpe@freenet.de

Sportwart/in
Becker, Steffen
T 01603813230 tennis@beckermail.net

Jugendwart/in

Wagner, Holger
T 01705526567 wagner23@web.de
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Gemischte Mannschaften 40 1 (4er) | Kreisliga

MF: Simone Baumhoff

m 015152292128; simonebaumhoff@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Becker, Steffen
Wagner, Holger
Hanses, Michael
Lippemeier, Jirgen
Neuert, Edgar
Voss, Klaus-Dieter
Jiurgens, Klaus
Baumhoff, Simone
Epe, Claudia
(SG mit TC Rahrbachtal)
10 Burghaus, Karin
11 Jurgens, Renate
12 Meeser, Sabine
(SG mit TC Oberkirchen)
13 Ehrhardt, Rita
14 Trippe, Angelika
15 Hengstebeck-Wegermann,
Nadine
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ID-Nr.

17500719
17700512
16755502
16001224
14500643
15100971
14901408
27300024
26651607

25600269
25400353
26300084

25000296
25100985
27854439

LK

LK19,1
LK22,1
LK22,5
LK23,4
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK19,7
LK19,9

LK20,3
LK23,9
LK24,0

LK24,1
LK25,0
LK24,0

DR-Sen.

Tennis O poiiT

Aduantage You

Wilson

pl’\llg
& %
> »
\
\3 w 3
3
1, <

= GENERALI



